
TABLE OF CASES.

PAGE

Adsit, Smith v. ........ . 185

Babbitt, Walbrun v.......................................................................577
Bank v. Turnbull & Co., ....... 190
Barton, Hanrick v. ....... . 166
Beall v. New Mexico, ........ 535
Bloom, Marqueze v. ....... . 351
Bonesteel and Wife, Voorhees v. ..... 16
Bradwell v. The State, . . . . . . . 130
Buchanan v. Smith, . . . . . . . . 277
Burke v. Smith, ......... 390
Butchers’ Benevolent Association v. The Crescent City, . 36

Carlisle v. United States, ....... 147
Carpenter v. Longan, ........ 271
Carskadon, Pierce v. ....... 234
Cayuga, The,...........................................  . , .177
Chase, Steamboat Company v. ..... 522’
Chicago, Burlington, and Quincy Railroad v. County of

Otoe, ....................................................................................667
Cofield v. McClelland,............................................................  331
Collector, The, v. Doswell & Co.,....................................... 156
Commerce, The, ............................................................................33
Comstock, Insurance Company v............................................... 258
County of Otoe, Railroad Company v. ... . 667
Crapo v. Kelly,..................................................................... .....
Crescent City, &c^ v. The Butchers’ Benevolent, &c., . 36

Dairy. United States, . .....................................................1
Davis v, Gray,............................................................. 203
Dickinson v. The Planters’ Bank, ..... 250
Doswell & Co., The Collector v. . . . . . . 156

( v )



V

vi TABLE OF CASES.

PAGE

Esteben v. The State (Slaughter-house Cases), ... 36
Ex parte: In the matter of the United States, . . . 699

Fond du Lac County, Supervisors of, Olcott v. . . . 678

Garnharts v. United States, . . . . . 162
Gray, Davis v....... ... 203

Hall, Wager v. ......... 584
Hanrick v. Barton, ........ 166
Hawley, Mitchell v. . ... . . . . . 544
Henshaw, Walker v. ....... 436
Howard, Specht v. ....... 564
Huckabee, United States, Lyon et al. v. . . . 414
Humphrey v. Pegues, ........ 244 
Huntington v. Texas,...................................................  . 402

In the matter of the United States, Expaite, . . . 699
Insurance Company v. Comstock, ..... 258

“ “ v. Piaggio, ...... 378
“ “ Ripley v...................................................... 336

James v. Milwaukee,.................................................................159
Joseph St., Township v. Rogers, ................................................644

Kelly, Crapo v....... . . . .610
Kennicott v. The Supervisors, ...... 452 
Knox, Marshall v. ........ 551 
Koontz v. Northern Bank, . . . . . ‘ . . 196

Longan, Carpenter v. ....... . 271
Lynde v. The County,...........................................  6
Lyon, United States et al. v. Huckabee, .... 414

McClelland, Cofield v. ....... . 331
McCool, Smith v. ........ . 560
McNitt v. Turner, . . . . • • • • •
Mahan v.-United States, ....... 143 
Manufacturing Co., Railroad Co. v. .... . 318
Marqueze v. Bloom, .' . . . . . . . 351
Marshall v. Knox,.................................................................551
Mary Eveline, The, . . . . . . . . 348



TABLE OF CASES. VÜ

PAGE

Merrill v. Petty, . ... . . . . . 338
Milwaukee, James v. . . ■ . . . . . . 159
Mitchell v. Hawley, ........ 544 
Mobile, Osborne v. .■ . . . . . * . . 479
Morgan v. Parham, . . . . . . . .471

New Mexico, Beall v................................................................  535
Northern Bank, Koontz v.....................................  . . 196

Olcott v. The Supervisors,.............................................. ■ 678
Osborne v. Mobile, ........ 479 
Otoe, County of, Railroad Company v.......................................667

Parham, Morgan v. . . . . . . , . 471
Peabody, Collector v. Stark,................................................240
Pegues, Humphrey v. ....... 244
Petty, Merrill v. ........ 338
Piaggio, Insurance Company v. . ... . . . 378
Pierce et al. v. Carskadon, ....... 234 
Planters’ Bank, Dickinson v. ..... . 250

“ v. Union Bank,............................................... 483
Prescott, Railway Company v.................................................... 603
Putnam v. Railroad (Burke v. Smith), .... 390

Railroad Company v. County of Otoe, . . . . 667
“ v. Manufacturing Company, . . 318
“ v. Prescott, ... . , . . 603

Putnam v. (Burke v. Smith), . . 390
“ “ Ribon v.................................................446

Ribon v. Railroad Companies, ...... 446 
Ripley v. Insurance Company,................................................336
Rogers, St. Joseph Township v. . . . . . . 644

Slaughter-house Cases, The,..................................................36
Slawson v. United States, ....... 310 
Smith v. Adsit, ....... 185

“ Buchanan v. ..... . 277
“ Burke «• ...................................................  890
“ v. McCool,....................................................

Specht v. Howard,.................................................... 5^4
St. Joseph Township v. Rogers, . . . . . . 644
Stark, Peabody, Collector v......................................................... 240
State, The, Bradwell v. ..... 130



viü TABLE OF CASES.

PAGE

Steamboat Company v. Chase,...........................................  522
Supervisors, The, Kennicott v....................................................452

“ “ Olcott v. . . . . • • • 678

Taintor, Taylor v. . • ...... 366
Taylor v. Taintor, ........ 366 
Texas, Huntington v. ....... 402
The Cayuga, .   177

“ Collector v. Boswell & Co., . . . . . . 156
“ Commerce, ......... 33
“ County, Lynde v. . . . . • • • • 6
“ Mary Eveline, ........ 348
“ Planters’ Bank, Dickinson v............................................... 250
“ Slaughter-house Cases,..........................................................36
11 State, Bradwell v. . ... . . . • 130
il Supervisors, Kennicott v. . . • • • • 452
“ “ Olcott v. ■ ...... 678

Turnbull & Co., Bank u. . ......................................... 196
Turner, McNitt v. . . . • • • $52
Tweed’s Case, . . . • • • • • • 504

Union Bank, Planters’ Bank v. . . . . . • 483
United States, Carlisle v. . ............................................147

« “ Dair v. . ... • • • • • 1
<« <* Ex parte: In the matter of, ... 699
« “ Garnharts v. ...... 162
“ “ Lyon et al. v. Huckabee, . . . *. 414
“ “ Mahan v. ...... • 143
« “ Slawson v. .........................................................310

Voorhees v. Bonesteel and Wife,. . . . • .16

Wager v. Hall, . . • • • • • • • 584
Walbrun v. Babbitt, . • • . z • • • • 577
Walker v. Henshaw, ........ 4bb

“ v. Whitehead,.................................................................314
Ware, Water Company v......................................  ■ • 566
Water Company v. Ware, . . . . • • • 566
Whitehead, Walker . ......................................................  • • ^14
Winnebago County, Lynde v. . . . • 6


	TABLE OF CASES

		Superintendent of Documents
	2025-07-03T15:02:22-0400
	US GPO, Washington, DC 20401
	U.S. Government Publishing Office
	GPO attests that this document has not been altered since it was disseminated by GPO




